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Downland Challenge

Downland 5k

Sunday 20 October 2019. 10:40 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time

00:26:15
00:26:44
00:26:55
00:26:58
00:27:03
00:27:53
00:29:14
00:31:16
00:31:51
00:31:51
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:35:05
00:35:31
00:35:37
00:36:46
00:37:25
00:38:03
00:38:03
00:38:34
00:38:57
00:39:10
00:39:16
00:40:45
00:40:54
00:40:57
00:43:55
00:45:09
00:45:10
00:51:39

Name

WAYNE, Ross
LELLIOTT, Alex
GRIFFITHS, Charles
TAYLOR, Richard
BOSTOCK, Callum
KILNER-SMITH, Ben
LONGLAND, Digby
WALLIS, Harrison
SMYKALA, Julia
SMYKALA, Adam
DRYSDALE, Alex
DRYSDALE, Steve
KEEL, Mandy
SHARP, James
DALE, Lexie

HART, Sarah
JOHNSON, Adam
KEEFE, Sarah
PEGG, Michael
HAYDEN, Karen
CHASOKELA, Zodwa
HAYDEN, Susan
PARRATT, Richard
JACKSON, Paula
WALLIS, Jasmine
WALLIS, Mark
LAWTON, Beverly
BARNSLEY, Mary
WHITE, Ben
THOMPSON, Naomi

Team

Purbeck Runners
AFD

Alton Convent

Andrews Endowed

Amery Hill School

Tri-High Multisports Club

Alton Convent

Amery Hill School

Alton Runners

Race Age
Category

Vet Men 40+
Boys 13-15
Boys 10-12
Vet Men 40+
Senior Men
Boys 10-12
Boys 10-12
Boys 10-12
Girls10-12
Senior Men
Boys 10-12
Vet Men 40+
Vet Ladies 45+
Boys 10-12
Girls10-12

Vet Ladies 45+
Boys 13-15
Vet Ladies 45+
vet Men 50+
Vet Ladies 45+
Vet Ladies 55+
Vet Ladies 45+
vet Men 50+
Vet Ladies 35+
Girls10-12

Vet Men 40+
Vet Ladies 45+
Vet Ladies 55+
Boys 13-15

Senior Ladies

Race
Number

833
828
841
829
827
832
839
854
843
844
851
850
838
856
853
849
836
847
848
830
834
831
835
825
855
842
840
846
845
837



